Complies
with
Standards
for:
17451 Hurley St. :: City of Industry, CA 91744
Phone 800-447-4962 :: 626-937-4270
Fax 626-937-4279 :: www.chronomite.com
Since 1966

Conserving
Product
Made in
the USA
INSTANT-FLOW® MICRO - LOW FLOW (0.5 GPM)
Ideal for sensor/hand-free faucet delivering safe factory
preset temperature.***
INSTANT-FLOW® SR - LOW FLOW (0.5 GPM)
MICROPROCESSOR MODELSNON-MICROPROCESSOR MODELS
MODEL
BREAKER
SIZE
(AMPS) VOLTS WATTS
PRESET
TEMP.
SR-15L/277 15 277 4,150 NONE
SR-20L/120 20 120** 2,400 NONE
SR-20L/208 20 208 4,160 NONE
SR-20L/240 20 240* 4,800 NONE
SR-20L/277 20 277 5,540 NONE
SR-30L/120 30 120** 3,600 NONE
MODEL
BREAKER
SIZE
(AMPS) VOLTS WATTS